830000 N

825000 N

820000 N

815000 N

WEST LANTAU

810000 N

805000 N

0 1 2
| | ]

| N
%

1 : 125 000 SCALE, BAR

that the recipient shallhold itin confidence and shallnot duplicate or otherwise reproduce itin whole or in part, nor disclose its contents \Mﬂ!ouub’written consent of the AA. '

NORTHEAST LANTAU ez

© 8N (SN
1S

9s
88

830000 E

LEGEND:

= === HKSAR BOUNDARY

= = = = PROPOSED LAND FORMATION FOOTPRINT
DOLPHIN VESSEL SURVEY TRANSECT ROUTE
DOLPHIN VESSEL SURVEY TRANSECT ROUTE

Rev. Date Description Checked
A | 21FEB14 | FIRST ISSUE JC
B | 2IMAR14 | GENERAL REVISION JC
C | 19MAY14 | GENERAL REVISION JC

7>,

HONG KONG
INTERNATIONAL

§%|
PR | airPorT

Aipost Auhorty HIGA Tower, 1 Sky Plaza Road, Hong Kong iemetionalAipor, Larizu, Hang Kong
Fax : (862) 2624 OTI7

“W X 2

Mott MacDonald

In association with
ARUP Deltares
Atkins China Limited Ecosystems Limited
Clymene Enterprises SDA Marine Limited

Urbis Limited
URS Limited

VESSEL BASED DOLPHIN MONITORING

TRANSECT IN BASELINE, CONSTRUCTION,
POST-CONSTRUCTION AND OPERATION PHASE

Consuftant’s Signatures for Approval Date | EXPANSION OF HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Design JC 21FEB14 |INTO A THREE-RUNWAY SYSTEM
Checkers JC 19MAY14 | Drawing No. Scale at A3
oo g | s Mo /132 /EMA /10-002(m =
— Rev.
Authorised Representative AFK 19MAY14 * C

Filename: J:)\308875\REPORT\ENV\EMA\150519\MCL-P132-EMA-10-002.dgn



